

1st on A/c

MMG.Sy

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction				
OF road from	Khalwa Gahori				
to	L025 under MMG.Sy				
Agency:-	Bindu Devi				
	Sripur, Sugauli, East Champaran				
Ag No:-	62 SBD/MMG.Sy/2022-23				
Date of work order:-	14.12.2022				
Date of work completion:-	13.09.2023				
Rate:-	0.10% below				
Agreement Amount:-	2813974				
5yrs maintenance	435878				
	Rs 3249852				
① Construction of working					
1 benchmark do do	0.450km				
② Construction of working					
2 reference pillar do do	0.450km				
③ Clearing & Grubbing					
3 Road Land do do					
2 x 200m x 1.50	= 600m ²				
2 x 150m x 1.50	= 450m ²				
2 x 100m x 1.20	= 240m ²				
	1290m ²				
	1% 0.1290% ee				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT of cost					
Name of work:- Construction					
of road from Khalwa					
Gahari to 4027					
Agency:- Bindu devi					
Sastar Bazar, Sugauli.					
East Champaran.					
Ag No:- 62 SB 27 M.M.G.S.Y/2022-23					
Ag Amount:- Rs 653932720					
Date of entry:-					
(1) construction of working					
benchmark do do					
vide item No 1 p. No 1					
— 0.45 Km					
@ Rs 8390.30 / Km — Rs 3776.0					
(2) construction of working					
retrofit pillar do do					
vide item No 2 page					
No 1 — 0.45 Km					
@ Rs 4546.28 / Km — Rs 2046.					
(3) Clearing & Grubbing					
road Land do do					
vide item No 3 P. No					
1 — 0.1290 hee					
@ Rs 51133.76 / hee — Rs 6596.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) providing & fixing 18 of boundary pillar do do vide item No 20 P. No 7 - 8 No					
@ Rs 609.29 each — Rs 1074.					
(16) providing & fixing 21 of hot applied thermo plastic compound do do vide item No 21 P. No 7 - 8 sqm					
@ Rs 735.44/m ² — Rs 65454					
(17) providing & fixing 23 of typical mmb-sy board do do vide item No 22 P. No 7 — 2 No					
@ Rs 12488.96 each — Rs 24978.					
(18) providing & fixing of 25 60mm triangle board do do vide item No 23 P. No 7 - 4 No					
@ Rs 3522.27 each — Rs 14089					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) Providing & fixing					
27 of 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
board double wide					
item No 25 P. No 8					
— 2 No					
@ Rs 4188.61 each —					Rs 8377.
(20) Providing & fixing					
28 of 900 mm rectangular					
board double wide					
item No 26 Page					
No 8 — 2 No					
@ Rs 8145.46 each —					Rs 16291.

(21) Planting of trees					
30 & their maintenance					
vide item No 27 P. No					
8 — 40 No					
@ Rs 89.92 each —					Rs 36076.0
					Rs 2106881
Add 12% G.S.T				(+)	Rs 252826
Add 1% lab cess				(+)	Rs 21069.
Add 1% Fee				(+)	Rs 31230
					Rs 2412006
Less 0.14%				(-)	Rs 2653
					Rs 2409353
less previous bill E1 Nil					
Net payable Amount					Rs 2409353.0

Continuation

Ave
 516123
 JE

1000000
 616
 ME